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

AS. Ford coupe. clCanJi
1450, Ph. 4

'46 CADILLAC-- , "63" 4 dr. seifan.Rilf al, eAntttntilne unit. OO'T. Whili
Mires, besutlful green finish,!
low mileage, will sacrifice tor szioe
for quick ssle. Also have '47 Cadillac
"62" 4 dr. Will sell either one. Private
party, will accept trade or terms, ph.
Oregon City 6110. i

REcKlNar-'- M' Chev. panel. "1$
Chev. 3 door, Ph. 1390 Madlmon.

A-- V I '4TTdrRCrDualmanr Will
trade for motorcycle. 2141 S. Winter.
ph. it. i :

We Are in the Market I

WOM LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO. I

$51 N High ' ' Salem Oregw

This Time It's HUDSON t
Rales Parte

eg Good Used Care . '

Shrock Motor Co.
Churrh and Chemeketa Sts. Ph.

A'I
Female rtnil;'
IUOI tun --

iTiiK.

Made
to fit
Game of ft

BILL STEWART -

STEWART
1343 State St

ENGLXSHlTYPE
$8750 $ bdrm. home, full bsmt,

with new auto, oil furnace, dble. ga-
rage. North. !

9830 New 3 bdrm. home. Bv. rm..
kitchen, elect neat, utuity rm, 1 blk.
to bus, weatherstripped and Insulated.
Call Steve Saddwsky .

Hpff Real Estate Co.
.irora 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3927V J-
- j

OWNER LEAVING state. Attractive
5 rm. house lor sale. in. Englewood
dlst. 3 blks from school. Must be seen
to be appreciated, rum. or unfurn.
Ph. pi

For Sale Real Estate '

NEW KOUSE. S rma. Utility, bath,
larse attie. 98 Locust.

OWKXtt: Newly completed 1 SJL
Item with fireplace. Utility rm, att.

elee. beat. Inq, at $9 Abrama

wiSSfa:" a low ifcjai m d:
10 a tno. $8S ea-h-

. Ph.
"gCrBUggXH HciMXThree bedroom

borne 13 miles from Salem, citr mna.
Sewer. !n finest condition. 18xM .LR.
lull dinlnf room, auto ell beat, modern
kitchen, fireplace, attached garage A

bargain price. jrrs. old.
$7mmouth. Call John fc. Black. Realtor.
13148 or 36S61 for a details.

OMTOftfXllJE bedroom house.
Us seres, bam. elee. water W
good place for chicken and cow. Price
loir $47SO. WOW aah.

Good lota on Alder St. Price S49S to
fTOO. See Mm Reeves with

Alfrpd Dombeck,
Real Sstate

14T If. Commercial St
Ph. -- 3i: iva-oi- "

NIW 1 hwd. Ur tjrepuce. Ue.
kit., many built-i-n. Bsmt. fire-
place, oil air eond. ftce. Lwely
wooded lot. Ready to move Into but
out id work awaits weather. 64$ Rat-eli- ff

Dr. Owner ph.
BY OWNER; Vleasant home near

tmi., lge. L.R, D R., kitchen bath.
bry basement, furnace, lovely ' yard.

! walnut tree. Priced right. 1510 N. 21st.
- 1 fcW.Y BIW

Lte bunt, modem S B.R. on.1 floor
home. Attached farage. nK J'iSf.to school a store. OwnerwUiBceorquick sale. $500 on
mmr ttmat3CKOox district

Strictly modern 3 BR. home, fire-mle- ce.

dinette, large garage Utility
fm. $8960. Call Mr. Clcavy.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
Mil raeewater. Ph. Eves

r$s5 HousE i VfcAR olduur twr Ait furnaea. G.I.
Loan $7000 at $50. Per month. 3263

EoVELY "nEVT 2 BBHCfE IN THE
EnGUEWOOD DIST and close to high
achool. V Blk to city bus. City sewer
fc water. HW floors. $9000. CalLus for
appointment to see -- a house you will
fee proud to call your borne.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
459 Court Street, Salem, Ore.

Phone Eve.
or Clark Craisr

"BY OWNER; Attractive 2 bedrm.
home, hardwd. firs, firepl.. elec. hot
Water heater, full bsmt.. air cond..
sawdust furnace, near nigh achool and
bus line. Lot 50x160. Berries, nice yard.

8500. Ph.

. Income and Home
S Apts.. 2 furnished, one rented for

$55. the. other for $6 and lira. apt.
tor owner. North Salem, baaement.
good lot. bus by door. $10,000.

Modern New 5 Rm. Home
A nice new home in West Salem for

$1000 DN. FULL price $7500. A $5600
commitment for loan baa been made

PUK . ALSO
A modern t rm. on Norway St. 8 yra

id for $7000 aut. oil heat. All hard-- wl

firs, utility,, new elec. water.
$4500 mortg.

ART MADSEN
132 STATE ST. PH.

SfcK i Hu neauiutu vriniemcni m

Lace. Bin. rm. 12x15. ultra mod. kit
ten and breakfast book, two uxw
irfna. miA mrtm mrmm hattt us. Urn
undry room, automatic oil air filter
mace, overataea ocoNt garage wiia
illt-i- n fruit room, fenced in yard and

t play yard. Cement patio, $11,000.
r
By

ajwner. rn.
"BY OWNER: 3 rm, bath, utility.

auto, hot water, floor furnace ana (as
Fange, $5750. $750 dn. $50 a mo. Ph.

l5od poww -
$2759 fun price for this 4 rm. house.

Some furniture goes.
LOVELY NEW HOME

Yait X bdrms. Hwd. firs. $1808 dn.
wui handle. g8800 full price.

B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR
2O07 N. Canitol Street

Ph. 62. eril or
5ME just completed, extra

size rooms, hwd. floors tnrougnout,
built-i- n utility room, extra apace In fface, floored attic, , acre lot. $1350

own. Approx $50 per month. v 'N. E 1 VR. OLD 3 B.R. home. Elee-ft- ic

heat, all over carpet, paved street.
Close to sch. Mi A. lot. $1175 down. baX
luce rent.

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN, luxurious
re-w- ar built 'country borne, spacious

Ef., din. rms. 14x16 bedrma. H.W.
oor. yen. blinds, fireplace, inc. back

porch, baaement, auto, oil fur, party
hn. 1 A. lot, lnig. system, paved st.
Bus line. Priced below today's market,
ft. L. MEREDITH. R1L or B. M. MASON
174 S. Commercial Ph. 841

NEW. RANCH type borne, suburban,
lee. beat, plastered, hwd, firs., attchd.
srage, knm, poss. $7850. Call Kenny
tit.
Nice and clean, English style borne,

8) BR and unfinished up, hwd. firs,
and plastered, utility room and attchd.
(race, lawn and shrubs. S9250. Call
Kenny Hill.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
h. 39271 Evenings tlTW

"ITobO. LR. kit.. 2 bdrms, bath, utility
fm., L. trays, oil furnace, bus line,

( wired for range. -

$11,500. Llv. rm., din. rm, kltek, 3
' bdrms, bath. L. trays, hwd. fink, all

Oect. Call Mr. Cbristensen. -

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors S41 Chemeketa St.
rh. 39271 Eves. 32533

specIAL Suburban
This new 3 bdrm. home, stairs to at-

tic. frpL. hwd. firs Going at THA ap--
praisat.os niuv.

HOLLYWOOD
- $8750. Attractive S bdrm.. flrnl-- hwd.
firs, full bsmt, sawdust furnace. Callatarvey . huu.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Jtealtors 341 Chemeketa StPh. 39371 Eves. 38441

Statesman
ClajaiiVd AirerttsW

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-41

Per Una) .15e
Threo Insertions er line. 40
Six Insertions per line
On aontb per line
(Ootsld of Salenu

emek lint) ,.. 15)
Mlnlranm tws lines. Count S
wards) $ bnc ,

Readers Is city briefs line Se
The deadline for classified and

reader advertising ts $ r45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads will bo
accepted after that boor. .

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject sjuestlonable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification,

f
, .

The Statesman assumes ne finan-
cial responsibility tor errors whichmay appear to advertisements pub-l- it

had in tta eolusnns and In cases
where this paper, is at fault will

.reprint that part of aa advertise,
ment la which tbo typographical
mistake occurs.
" K "Blind" Ad an ad eontataing
a Statesman . bos . number for an
address ts for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Stateamaa
Is not at liberty to divulge Infor
mation as to the identity of aa ad
vertiser using a "Bllndad, .

For Sale Real Estate
CHARMBTO LITTLE HOME WITH

BIG FEATURES -
In a quiet secluded woodsy setting.

Out of the ordinary. All electric. Fire-
place. Knotty pine interior. Furniture
can be purchased. $7850.

B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR
2007 N. Capitol St. Office ph.
""$7650 - 3 BR, Ltt bR. RH uta. r,
garage, barn, V A. oU burner elec.
range. H. W. H. close to bus, school
and store. 7 yrs. old.

ais.Tse 3 BR. LR. DR. flreDlace.
hwd. flrs auto, beat corner lot on
paved streets, Englewood district. Room
for 3 BR upstairs.' Very beautifully
finished inside and out sull basement

$10,009 S BR, LR. DR. fireplace,
hwd. firs.. Ins. at W. S. Elec. beat Lo-
cated in Keicer dlst.

$9230 Duplex. 2 BR. Renting for
$85. Located In West Salem.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

663 Chemawa Rd.
V mL west of Keizer school

Phone or
6500 FULL PRICE

Nice and neat plastered 2 BR home.
General Real Estate Co.

253 Center St. Phone

LOT OR CAR
PART OP DOWN PAYMENT

- t bedrooms, large living room, fire-
place, kitchen and nook overlooking
view of valley. Very nice lot Trees.
rnA loan. This is easy to handle.
$10,750.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
' I Realtors
250 N. High St Phone

ENGLEWOOD
S147Q0

Beautiful home, large living room,
dining room, white kitchen. 2 bed-
rooms, bath, dressing table, large mas-
ter bedroom and bath up. hwd. floors
throughout, oil beat full bsmt, nice
lot, hedges, dble. garage.

SOUTH
$9950

3 new homes to choose from. S
bedrooms, large living room, fireplace,
dining room, nice kitchen, bath, pum-
ice const., aluminum window sash, oil
fired bot water, radiant beat attached
garage. Lots 85x150. Choose your new
home now and have the colors you
want. FHA loans. Hurry.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

Realtors
250 N. High St. Phone

$13,500 LOVELY t rm. home on 5
acres good black soil. N.E. of Salem,
good barn, 3 acres strawberries.

Beautiful building aite 8 acres on
top of Morningside bill, call for in-
formation.

$8,000 3 bdrm. home, with dining
rm. and full bsmt., sawdust fur., nice
corner lot, large trees.

$t&0 3 rm. liv. qtrJL with mod.
apt. upstairs, separate entrance, bsmt.,
rnd fur., garden, flowers and shrubs.
Phone 23849 Eve. Ph. 25260

Walters Real Estate
960 S. Commercial St.

SELL OR trade for 5 to. 10 acrea
3 rm. modern home on N. Church at.
with extra room in basement.

$8050 close to high school $ rm.
with attached garage, liv. rm., dinette,
kitchen. 2 bdrms, bath, utility.

$5,500 , acre north, 2 bdrm. home.
?arden, fruit, berries and some

Ivan Sivera. phono 23849.
Eve. phone 37013.

Walters Real Lstats
yco g. commercial si.

$1500 Dn,. $38 per mo.
2 BRs, LR. kit, bath and utility

porch. Detached garage, approx. Vs
acre. Located 2 miles out of Salem.
A good buy. Price $4500.

$1000 Dn., $50 per mo.
1100 so. feet of floor space. 3 BRs,

living room, dining room, large kitch-
en, bath and utility room with shower.
Lot size 78x199. A perfefct place for
children. Price $8500.

Reduced
Very nice 4 BR home, S up and S

down. A lovely living room, dining
room, kitchen and bath. A spacious
fenced in back yard, an ideal place for
children to play. Located In a very
nice district A perfect home for a
large family. Price $9300. $2450 down.
SALEM REALETERIA

--C KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th. Ph. 34853. Eves. 37829

NOTICE
$750 dn. in easy payment

This modern rftlcaily designed 1 BR
home and 3 lota (each lot 60x100 ft.)
is ready for immediate occupancy at
the above reasonable terms. Call Berg-lan- d

at once.
Art Madsen

1328 State St. Ph. Res..

Income and Home
9 apts, 3 furnished, one rented for

$55. the other for $65 and a 3 rm. apt.
for owner. North Salem, basement
good lot, bus by door. $10,000.

Modern New 5 Rm. Home
A nice new home in. West Salem for

$1000 DN. FULL price $7500. A $5600
commitment for loan has been made
on pro.

ALSO
A modern 9 rm. on Norway St. 8 yrs.

old for $7000. aut. oil beat. Alt hard-Wo- od

firs, utility, new elec. water
94900 mortg.

ART MADSEN
1328 State St. Ph.

BEST BUYS
3 B. R., $6500

New, Inside city liraita. lined.
priced lor quick eaie.

Bargain
$2,000 down. New t BR. Could be

made Into 3 very easily. Elec. beat
attached garage, paved street. Selling
price includes extra lot '31 pickup, 1
tool sheds, some lumber, blueprints
for a 4 unit court Everything goes
for only- - $7700.

5 Acres $4500
S rm. house with bath. Close to

town. Paved street. $ acre tract. Could
be subdivided. Will trade for city pro-
perty.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Eve.
84850. TWO room garage house; else

heat, large tot to build another house:
range Included. Terms. Ask Mr. Beck-
ett.

Here Is a bargain with $1509 down.
One-ha-lf acre with good five room
house, basement. Four miles out on
good road. Total price $4900. Aak Mr.
Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St Phone 27660
$12,600. NEARLY new ranch type

home on lge. tot 2 nice bdrms, knotty
pine den. firpl, lge. liv. rm. dining
raw kitchen, dble. gar-- for anointment
to see call Omer Huff. ,

NEAR STATE OFFICS BLDO. "
i $9950 g room older type home,
excellent construction. Has good bsmt,
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

Sullivan Realty Co.
3369 Portland Rd. Ph. 33255. Eves. 23727

COURT APT.
Four 1 bedrm. unite plus owner's

home In a choice, very Close in loca-
tion. Will accept nice home as part
payment Liberal terms and interest on
balance. Income of $350 per mo. could
be raised easily. Call for La Clerc

WATER SYSTEM
t lota well water system serving 47

customers at $2.00 each per month pd.
in advance. A good investment. Easy to
care tor. sverytnmg goes for $6.ooo

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Road

Ph. Eve.
COUNTRY STORE in a thriving farm-in-g

community. N.W. of Salem.-- Store
bldg, 5 rm. living apt, tot 12S x 100.
Groceries, fixtures, reach - In cooler,
walk-i- n cooler. 2 gaa pumps, oil shed.
Cross about $2200 mo. Net $400 mo.
All goes for $14,000. Terms.

A. A. FRAHM REAL ESTATE
Newberg, pre. Opposite Safeway Store

ON PAVED HIGHWAY SOUTH
Service Station with Cabins and

Grocery stock. Shop for Mechanic
Living Quarters with two bedrooms
and bafh. Net income $309 per month.
can be increased. Will sell all Real Es
tate, stock, fixtures, etc. for $8000 or
win sell tor $6500 and Invoice stock.
There is a mortgage of $4200, so $3800
will handle. Thia is an opportunity
ask us about It.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Office: 337 N. High St

Eve.

Business Building
for sale or lease, very valuable prop-erty. Only 940,009 or lease part for
$209 per month.
Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street Phone

COUNTRY STORE WITH BEER a.
CAS Pumps. Living quarters attached.Everything including inventory, bldg,
A s acre land for $16,000. Call
Joe Hutchison - Realtor

459 Court Street Salem. Ore,
Phone Eve. 8$

or ciarx craig
FOR QUICK SALE Best located andbest equipped beauty shop tn CoosBay. Sickness causes this sale, price

$2,700.00.
LOOK The best night club hi Sou-

thern Oregon for sale. Thia ts one of
the hottest towns on the coast andthis club is a sure money-make- r.

Write for full information on these
ads.

C. O. STOTTS. REALTOR
13 North 9th St.. Coos Bay. Oregon
BY OWNER: Beautiful home. 10 ren-

tals, close in. good income, oil hot wa-t- er

heat. Write Statesman box $60.
ITAURANT: equipments

lease. 91350. Ina. at 1195 Reedy Dr-- luston nr.
WRIflLEY CPU BUSINESS

New 1949 Alkuna vender dispensing
genuine Wrlgley Gum and Candy. Lo-
cations and mdse. assured. Man or
woman. Only your spare time needed.
Can earn up to $46 weekly profit. $470
Investment required. Write Box $66,co atateaman

FOR LEASE: by owner, complete
grocery store, meat market, fountain
A lunch, goad location: fixtures and
stock at Inventory prices. Business man
must be of good character and furnish
references Write box 977,

RESTAURANT FOR LZASZ. Xnoulre
Roadside Inn, WWarn lna. Ore. E. S.
yripiett, owner.

FOR BALE FaahineMe ready tol
wear store. Good location In downtown
Salens. Write to Statesman Box SOS for
rurtner mrormation.

41 ftYAT.BDITr ' '

Located la city of Salem, doing a
very good business, $8,000 will handle
lease, franchise and equipment. Stock
will be sold at Inventory. Good lo-
cation, long lease, cheap rent.

Call Ray Davis, phono 23949. Eve.
uh, 29658.

Walters Real Estate
960 S. Commercial St.

Concrete Building Leased
Close to this office on main thor-

oughfare. Cor. lot 37x157. with concrete
bldg. 33x100 leased for $ yrs. for $35
per mo. $13,400. Will sell (ease.

Art Madsen
132$ State St Ph. Res. 3$

Trailers
14 FT. Homemade trailer house, sta--

ttonary.935. 62 Williams Ave. ;

18t FT. heavy duty, wired trailer
house, sleeps 4. Equipped with small
coal A wood cook stove: Soma dishes.
2 burner elec. hot plate. Heater A wall
lamp. Cash price $279. Owner Frank
Pahniech. Roth's Trailer Samp. 1740
Oxford St

M TRAILER Factory body. IJW-1-4
tires. Good rubber. Ph. 26436.

trailer house oil
circulators. Priced from $20-$4- 0.

OIL BURNER SERVICE. 940 S. I4tlt
WILL TRADE equity in m. house

for gd. trailer house. Ph.
1948 TRAILER bouse, sleeps 4, used

only mos. Like new. ioi w. gist.
SMALL unfinished house trailer, afl

metal body. $300. Lewta.

LOOKING FOR A
HOME?

See Jayhawk Trailer Sales
AB else trailers from 12 to 33 ft

Some with bath: Elec. refrig, oil heat
completely turnsshed. Terms ec Cash.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2649 Portland Rood

NEW AND Used trailer home. Col--
ger Sales Lot. 3299 Portland Kd.

" TWO CTSTOli latADEHffaTRr M1L".

and one Royal Master deluxe factory
built trailer house. All ini good condi-
tion and priced to sell. A. F. Lough.
3800 Beacon Ave, off Silverton Rd. to
south. 6th house on east Bide.

teel frame, firs--
proof maaonlte. aluminum roof, tandem
wneeia. Sleeps . zuie . vnurca.

For Sale Wood
ORDER your wood now! Perfect old

fir $14. Also knots, oak A second gtn.
Prompt delivery. Ph Turner 2x5.
' FRESH CUT. screened sawdust. Ore-
gon Fuel Co- - Ph. 33.

wood for cookstove. 1$ In. old, gin. fir.
914. Elmer Bole. 2025 S. 12th SL Ph.

la IN. hand oicked slab! wood. 3 cd.
Id. $18 delivered. IS in. dry fir $14. 19
in. oak 114. 16 in. old and 2nd gwth.
fir $13. John Mickey. Turner or ph. 935.

GOOD 16 In. sreen edging $6.09Toi3.
4uhla load Si F DO. Green 16 in. slab
edging, 3 cd. toad $13. Oregon Fuel Co,
Ph.

II TM. dry slab and edslnss. Big 1- -
eord toad $20 del 4 ft slab $6 per cord.
Ph. 6tF2J. -

tLXAM, HANU-riUlU- I,

&LABWOOD FOR FURNACE

Capital Lumber-Fue- l Co.
s.rm

Lodaes
Ainsworth Lodge Ije. 101. AT.
f am. ?pesrx.irJ?2k,i?.JS:
noweu. Any, vi9th. 7:30 Stated.r"i "tti ivii

Business Directory
BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

Phone 2-24- 41

$2.00 per line for a month

FOR Efficient and effective sslee
servtce call the Salem Realty Co NOW

FINE LOCATION1 Keizer Diat New
2 bedroom, stucco attached garage.
Water system. Large tot with peach
trees. Price $5250.

3 room bouse at 1 room rental lo-
cated N. near bus at store. $3800.

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Sstate

147 N. Commercial St
Ph. Eves.

$9000. 6 rm. bungalow, 3 "BR, fruit
trees, 3 bldg. tots, new addition, con-
tract assumed. Ph. 12. 3773 Monroe.

For Sale-- Farms
DISGUSTED!

Yep. rm plumb disgusted with that
68 Acre farm with the 4 bedroom
house, barn, chick bouse, tractor and
other machinery (out in the red hills!

I've been asking $7500 for the whole
shebang, but if somebody doesn't make
me a noffer soon darned if In not
going to seriously think about giving
ft away.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Office: 337 N. High St.

Eve.:
74 ACRES of choice dikeland with

timber, on good road, near Skamo-kaw- a.

Washington, excellent for dairy-
ing or beef raising or truck garden-tag- .:

on mall route, electricity and tele-
phone. Price $10,000 terms. Mrs. L. K.
Lechner, 492 E. Main st, Monmouth,

T?EW ACRES. A choice suburban
tract of 5,a acres and good 3 BR home.
6 stanch, barn, pltry hse. Fine nut and
fruit trees. 3 weUs. Ideal for subdi-
vision at $7000. Witt take care and
terms on bat

Low priced suburban farm. 39 A..
12 A. In crop, baL open pasture and
timber, yr. stream, spring water piped
to bldgs. Good 3 BR hse, barn, lge.
pltry hse, new garage. 220 power. A
lovely spot to call home. Only $6500.

Charming suburban home and Is
acre full of fruit, berries and nut
trees. Modern plast. 7 yr. hse, lge liv.
rm, din. rm, 3 BRs. hwd. and Ven.
bids. City bus. $8700. Good loan.

Mr. Small Farm Buyer. Here is your
deal. 30 acres rich dark loam, ideal for
truck and berries, yr. stream, fenced
woven wire. Small late built hse, elec.
heat, garage, barn, pltry hse. and
small bunk hse. Do not pass this up.
$3850. Only $600 dn.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Exclusive Listings
Personal Service

164 S. Commercial St.
Ph. 3-83-

89 Eve: 3-74-
40

IT S A GOOD IDEA
For anybody to own a chunk of dirt

in the Willamette valley. We have a
real buy for $6750. It'll get you 85
acres within nine miles of Salem, with
65 acres cultivated. Come in let's
talk It over.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 37660

Sample Strout Bargains
141 A level land. 120 A. crops in. Ex-

cellent barns. Good 6 RM home. Paved
rd. $21,000 811.000 down.

40 A. NORTH. All till. Mod 9 RM
home. Good btodgs. $15,000 farm alone.
$20,000 furnished, stocked and equipt.
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